

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2001

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: October 18, 2001

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									244,834
1	426.89	752,481	-7,558	2,896	0	491	0	2,487	247,321
2	427.32	756,393	3,912	4,236	0	467	0	3,785	251,106
3	427.95	762,138	5,745	4,284	0	470	0	3,676	254,782
4	428.12	763,691	1,553	3,240	0	484	0	3,264	258,046
5	428.03	762,869	-822	3,249	0	474	0	2,674	260,720
6	428.37	765,976	3,107	3,227	0	465	0	2,580	263,300
7	428.67	768,722	2,746	3,241	0	469	0	2,755	266,055
8	428.96	771,379	2,657	3,243	0	451	0	2,726	268,781
9	429.82	779,277	7,898	8,550	0	424	0	7,976	276,757
10	430.07	781,579	2,302	1,618	0	469	0	937	277,694
11	430.31	783,790	2,211	3,192	0	430	0	2,831	280,525
12	430.57	786,188	2,398	3,234	0	460	0	2,601	283,126
13	431.13	791,361	5,173	3,214	0	405	0	2,649	285,775
14	431.66	796,268	4,907	2,855	0	413	0	2,415	288,190
15	431.90	798,494	2,226	0	0	420	0	-440	287,750
16	432.54	804,439	5,945	2,278	0	389	0	1,765	289,515
17	432.75	806,393	1,954	0	0	403	0	-387	289,128
18	432.98	808,535	2,142	0	0	403	0	-382	288,746
19	433.06	809,280	745	1,627	0	433	0	1,001	289,747
20	433.30	811,518	2,238	2,902	0	439	0	2,382	292,129
21	433.40	812,451	933	1,245	0	464	0	847	292,976
22	433.46	813,011	560	360	0	472	0	-290	292,686
23	433.87	816,841	3,830	4,634	0	433	0	4,031	296,717
24	434.08	818,805	1,964	1,793	0	485	0	1,367	298,084
25	434.23	820,209	1,404	1,802	0	150	0	1,551	299,635
26	434.15	819,460	-749	3,476	0	427	0	2,951	302,586
27	434.55	823,207	3,747	4,661	0	412	0	4,033	306,619
28	434.53	823,019	-188	0	0	262	0	-229	306,390
29	434.75	825,082	2,063	3,063	0	363	0	2,432	308,822
30	435.23	829,590	4,508	5,285	0	341	0	4,752	313,574
TOTALS			69,551	83,405	0	12,668	0	68,740	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET